
Pos 

 

C1 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

C2 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

C3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

C4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

C5 
1 

No. 

803 
92 
58 

77 

973 
827 

812 

971 
876 
808 
888 
927 

810 

899 
817 
898 
880 

505 

Name 

Friedrich Franz 
Sven Kahnt 
Markus Hofer 

Daniel Hentschel 

Martin Kalvas 
Libor Neckař 

Michal Paclík 

Tomáš Frank 
Jakub Kirchner 
Michal Rejman 
Mates Vítek 
Simone Aglietti 

Jürgen Kapeller 

Martin Křeček 
Bernhard Kranzlmüller 
Jakub Křeček 
Tomáš Voldřich 

Jan Mareček 

Class 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C5 

Laps 

12 
11 

9 

6 

12 
11 

2 

11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

12 
12 
12 
11 

12 

Total Tm 

21:16.976 
20:22.800 
24:19.770 

9:34.862 

20:04.445 
20:05.255 

9:44.764 

21:21.543 
21:22.506 
21:30.960 
21:30.280 
22:02.512 

23.663 

20:56.137 
20:57.040 
20:57.352 
20:23.950 

21:17.108 

Best Tm 

1:43.396 
1:42.891 
1:38.811 

1:30.603 

1:38.778 
1:35.483 

1:47.986 

1:54.201 
1:53.726 
1:55.962 
2:06.734 
2:08.645 

1:43.120 
1:42.882 
1:42.662 
1:49.693 

1:43.112 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

AU 
DE 
AU 

DE 

CZ 
CZ 

CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
IT 

AU 

CZ 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

FF Team 
KAHNT Motorsport 
TIBS Racing 

Hentschel Trans Racing 

Janík Motorsport 
Lander Racing team 

M-SYSTEM RACING 

White Lives Matter 
IVT 
Titan Team 
HTRT 
Lucky Bastard 

TIBS Racing 

Cutlass Racing 
CRT 
Cutlass Racing 
SAAGE 

RTR Projects 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

51.692 

Avg. Speed 

151,072 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.483 

Best Speed 

158,805 

Best Lap by 

827 - Libor Neckař 
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Race started at 14:12:19 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 
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